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IBM
ISADC MASK

Sales Opportunity
laltiman wanted to fell IBM Electric Typewriters In Med ford area. Pres

KEI7.RR DISTRICT A ne lamllv homt on lar 15 x 230 ft. Int. Jll't
iiv, blocks from school. 3 bdrms., den. workshop, patio and loll nl
storaie space. Price IlLSOO. CALL, H. K. LAYMON

K COOD FAMILY HOME-U- v. rm., comb, kitchen it nook with tUe drain
board, le. den with llreplace. 1 bdrms.. Ije. Jol with iruil trees,

See this today. $8,300. CALL J. . LAW

OAK GROVE SETTING Nearinf completion. Exceptional home. Cedar pan.
eled liv. rm., birch kitchen, G. V utility area, 1 bdrms.
plus playroom, hdwd. firs., fireplace, forced air oil heat. dole, lavatory
In bath. Tool and deep freeze rm. Paved street In city, close tn to.
This Is a buy see It in time to select colors and woods CALL ROY S.
FERRIS

CLASS "A" OFFICES It STOREROOMS Off street parklnl Located close
to downtown Salem and State Capitol Bldgs. Immediate possession. For
details CALL C. L. GRABENHORST

GRABENH0RST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evenings k Sundays call Salesmen

Roy S. Ferris, J. E.

NELSON & NELSON
We are easy to find Plenty of free parking

$1,250 DOWN OR BUILDING LOT
Excellent 2 bdrm. home in Manbrin Gardens. Lot is 60 x 182 faced by paved

str.. sidewalks. Area is serviced by sewers, public utilities water sys-
tem. Price onlv $7,950. loan carries only 'r Int. Call Al Watts, aim.

NEATNESS ATTRACTS THE NEAT
and this home with its

hardwd. firs, and plastered interior, weii insuiu, .nu ,.
bv oil floor furnace. You will like the yard with its garden spot, 0 x
120. East location. Close to bus. Only $6,950. Call Mrs. Wootten, ilw.

SUBURBAN 4 BDRMS. NORTH
Owner-bui- lt homt with large living

hardwood firs., full basement, sawausi near, nice nam n uv

for horses. Good sized lot and more acreaue available. Price fl9,S00.
INVEST IN THIS FIVE-PLE-

One of Salem's finest rental units,
furn. apt., sen operating. i,arai;e.. nwm ,u, Miuiuu.
Attractive net returns on your investment. Small down paymt., reason-

able terms lo responsible people. Total price $35,000. Call Dick Schmidt,
slm.

NELSON AND NELSON, REALTORS
"COMPLETE REAL ESTATE SERVICE"

J590 S. COMMERCIAL ST. PHONE

ljULTOBsM

Evenings: Al Watts Lydia
Chet

TALL PINES AND STURDY OAKS
acres, all fenced. Modern 2 bdrm. home, barn for cows or horses.

Poultry house. Plenty of water. Only 4 miles from downtown. Better
whistle quick to get this one. $10,000. Terms.

- A CASTLE IN THE FOREST
Modern 2 bdrm. home surrounded by trees, tome outbuildings, 3i A.
cleared, 4 A. woods and pasture, vear around stream. Get back to
Nature here, and only 8 miles to the bank or town. Full price 8500.
About halt down.

SCENERY GALORE
Nearly new 2 bdrm. home. Too small for the growing family. Sits on
the hill and affords marvelous view. 1 A. land. Cherry trees. Garden.
Only a stone's throw from the highway on good road. 9 minutes' drive
to City Center. $8!KH. Very good terms.

OPPORTUNITY
To live In this older 3 bdrm. home. Basement. Sell off a lot or two from
this large area, and have a low cost home In a top gmde location.
Wonderful view Inside city on pavement. Full price $15,000. Terms.

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR
191 S. High Phone

A NEW OFFICE FOR YOU

100 ACRES good sheep pasture, $2
per acre for season. Art Harris, Jet.
Jerson prions

709 Wanted to Bent

WORKING WIDOW, 1 daughter,
desperately needs home,
unfurn. Garage. South side pre
ft r red but not necessary. Jmmedi
ate possession. eves.
days.

WANTED Outstanding Auto Club
from balem would Jike to rent
double garage or good barn to use
as club no use and work shop. Rent
must ne reasonaoie. rnone
ask for Gary.

710 Wanted to Rent, Houses

WANTED by responsible party,
bedroom home, must be modern
and roomie; either basement or
double garage. Will pay reasonabl
rent for choice properly. Ph.
o to :au,

ONE bedroom house, close In. In
quire h in. law.

unfurn. court house or du
ilex with utility room or garage,
y marcn it. m. tidM.
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
S.ih 2 HR home (IsiAte W, ihop

uiihty. 2Si Center, J .i:i.

705 Apartment! For Rent

QUIET, cozy, furnished, Ideal for
night workers, couples or bach
elors, rnone 2nw,

apt. for rent. 4 blocks S. of
Ladd St Bush bank. 310 fiellevue
St. Evenings V Sundays.

FURN. SINGLE & double apt. 444
N. CotLa go. Ph.

furn. apt. Private bath. 9239
Portland Rd.

FURNISHED 3 rooms, W0. Private
bath 1M8 North Com'l.

NICE furn. apts. Close In.
Private bath. $35 to a3 per month.
Inq. 1395 N. Collage.

PRIVATE 3 room couiv apU. Clean,
turn.. 45. Adults. 3360 Portland Rd.

modern furn. court apt.
$55. Ph. 6 1 .

3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553 State.

apt., unfurn., steam heat.
$50. Ph. after 4 pin. 2153
S. Com'l. St.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
rrivaie entrance, nam. utilities
furnished. 419 S. 19th.

FURNISHED apartments. Close-i-

Ph. 325 S. Winter.
THIS IS IT! PERFECT FOR COUPLE

3 room house, without a mouse-B- us
by door, close to store-Pri- ced

real low, furnished for show.
Call today, enjoy Jiving this

iferr . .. .... .....
k.innt mm. snn. apt, n. nam.
cmra. iodq n, winier.

furn. housekeeping apt, in
cluding refrlg. Close In N. $29.50.
Burt Plcha, Realtor, 379 N. High.

ATTRACTIVE close-i- n clean furn.
ant. Plentv heat. Pri. ent. Elec.
stove, refrlg. and washing facilities
i urnisneu. aw union. in .4-i-.-

2 RDRM. LARGE unfurn. Close in.
Eve. & Sun. Days

FURN. small ba Kerne nt apt., Holly
wooa, szb, myu jwcuoy.

furn. apt. Close In. Heat, lights
snu water turn. yia. am union si.

S ROOMS furnished, walking dij
isncc. sau a. (.apnoi.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. S50 N. Summer

MOD. UNFURN. court cottage. I

decorated, walk dlst. Ph.
ROOM furnished apartment, second
noor, tor l or 2 women, ,28.

pd. 13M Center St.
COURT APT. Beautifully decorated

j rooms ana Daui. turn, or
furnished, TV, parking, laundry.
inquire 1.MO a. izui.

ruHNlSHED modern 2 room apt.
Within 5 blocks of down town. $6!
per montn. hi. 444 N. Cot.
lag,.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage, $53. Close in on No.
torn 1. fn. or

CLEAN 1 rm. furnished apt. Util-22-

lues furn. 124.00. Ph.
Hazel Ave.

707 Houses For Bent

home, completely furn.,
uasrmem, garage. J2iu bpruce. Ph.

255 Center.
COTTAGE, 3 rms. It bath. Near bus,

store9.Jlighlanddlst. Adults. 458B5.

home for rent. Newly
W. Salem, 1M7 6th St.

Ph;ji2:iai.
house for rent. 2165 Hazel

Ave. Inquire 2055 Hazel Ave.
MODERN house In shop-

ping center, about 15th of the
month. Ph.

house, $65 month. Available
immediately. Ph.

home and garage, near
school, store and bus. $55.

REDECOATEDFurn. orunfurn.
1 bdrm,, garage, laundry. 3845
Portland Rd.

BEDROOMS, close to school,
store & bus, $35. 3l44Tcss Ave.

GARAGE house. $25. Inquire IMN.
Urd. Phone

SMALL 1 bedroom, living-dinin- g

combination, kitchen, elec. heat,
bus line. $35 month. Ph.

FOR RENT or sale: house,
garage, Utility room.

PARTLY FURNISHED clean
house, $50. Also furn.

35. Ph. eve.
NEW suburban home. Ph.

UNFURN. bedroom home. $29. Rt.
6. Box 809. Ph.

LOVELY new house gar.
Convenient E. suburban. Unfurn.
(45. Ph.

home, close to shopping
renter. 14IO mrmeketa. inquire
266 N. 17th.

BDRM. HOME for rent. 1010 N. 17th.

modern, range & retlig
IUrn. 145. rW1.

FUKN., 1 or 2 bvtrin. duplex apt.,
9411 N. Winter. Ph.

CLEAN, furnished house.
garae. 150. 41.H I'urtland Rd.
HF.DHM unfurn. house, attachpti

garage, elect, heat. SliS. Also 1

bedr. unfurn. house $55. No pets,
ml. E. 4575 State. Ph.

35f.52.

CLEAN. FURN. rottag'e. garage, utif-Itic-s

fin ti . 545. Ph. 2261
Hazel Ave

house, rlose In, newly dec- -

orjt'l.auto. heat. $31). Call
FURN. Duplex, Jarage.

Adults. $.l5.Ph.
Fl'IlN rottace," $40. Couple

onlv. ('. E. Andrescn, 4900 Lancast-e- r.

L'l.KAN, furnished, hdim. home. V.

Salein.J2U Kdgcwater.
ROOM furnished "cabin. Gentle-

man. Phone
MnnF.RN apt. for rent.

Adults. Ph.
RENT or Tease New hse., no

petsefer. $70.
S. WINTER. $12 50 range and oil

he.iler. 1 bedroom, garage.
Call Kd I.ukinbcil Realtor.

lurn. home. Walkln
,milh. I'll. or 275a.

House with sniace. Bus
i.y. rh2-:nii- .

SMAt.l. unruru. house. Middle tliove
Dim. Ph.
HKDKOtlM uiittirulslied luiu.e. titt-- l
it y rooni, a.nasc.
HKDIKIOM duplex, stoves, auraiie

and water furnished. :". 3Blill Cen-
ter.

ONE HK.I1HOOM (urn. house, close-i- n

U7 N. mill.
I1M. Ilniise. Has oil circulator, cas
laime. refnK . A water healer. Has
n.ik floors. lfiTn S. Summer St.
Adults. Ph3-rt744- .

Fl'llNISIIFI) ni'Pl.FX S Salem
Ocrupv i, A lent the other half.
Fach has hedr Call Tioneer
Trust Co. Ph.

I'NFl'llNISHF.n J bedroom, newly
drcoialed, bus by door, close to
Richmond school. t'h.
RM house, one bedrm.. parace.

eatden. near bus. mod. It. MMA

N. after 5 p.m. I'll. 21X18.

HEDItOHM home. Oarase. full
base, wood furnace, fireplace. Hol-

lywood district 75O0 lim. Incl.
waiter. rii.

VERY neat clean unfurn 1 ifdrm.
house. Auto, oil fir. ftirn , ar.
Couple or sinnle person onl Nel-
son Nelson. Realtors. 151X1 S.
Com'l Til.
ItKDRM duplex wrlth slore nnirn.
No children North Dist. 4S per
monlh.'h.

furn house. Couple only.
No ps'ts. Ph. or2-!.il- .

RMT UNFllRN. rotle. F.lec. heaC
elec. ranite. 744 N. Capitol.

rourt rol.
lair, rsnia, valklnf dlst. rh.

806 Housea For Sale

ffii E hJl lf!!!,! I

LOVELY ISN'T IT?
If you think the exterior is beauti

ful, let us tell you what is inside.
Modern kitchen with dishwasher.

Spacious 13x23 living room.
10x12 dining room, 3 bedrooms
6i study Large basement party
room. Wall to wall carpets.
Lawn sprinkling system.
garage. Entire home In perfect
shape. Ask fro FRANCES KNAPP,
salesman. Eve. phone If no
answer dial or

PHONE --A
sfJS'REALTORnsssssssj

lii60 Fairgrounds Hoad
HOLLYWOOD D1STBICT

FOR SALE. Furnished 2 bdrm. house.
small down payment. Ph.

BY OWNER, newly redec- -
oratea, reaay to move Into, base-
ment, furnace, fireplace. Bush Dist.
K500, terms. Call eve

By Owner & Builder
double garage. 2483

Nurthgate Ave. Also
double garage. 2480 Woodale Ave.
In Northgate addition. 3700 block,
Portland Rd. 9E. N. fh.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

THIS IS A SACRIFICE
Liv. rm., dm. rm., kit., 2 bdrms.,
and bath down. Unfinished attic.
Basement with sawdust burner.
Corner lot 65x100. Located one
block from Leslie Jr. High. This
is a good buy. $7000.00,

GRADE A DAIRY
45 acres of excellent soil all culti-
vated, 22 stanchion barn, silo, new
irrigation system. 12 acre bean
yard, modern 2 bdrm. home, shopana macmne snea, 13 cows or
shares go with place, located north
Will take trade. Purchaser to as- -

sume balance due on equipment
ana oean contract. iw,uuu.

CHOICE VIEW
BUILDING SITES

Extra good Income from 7 '3 acres
cherries will cover your payments.
Attractive 3 bdrm. house, close in
Small dn. payment. Has several
cnoice building sites. $10,900.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

231S State St. Office Phone. 2 B5fll

Evenings Call: Elhnger
Simpson Vandervort

Ruch

Vi ACRES, close In, paved street,
bus by door, near store and new
Catholic high school. Lots of ber-
ries and fruit. Nice home,
sell alt or part. Terms arranged.

JOF. NOONCHESTER
REAL ESTATE

1593 N. Cottage day. eve.
FOR SALE OR RENT: sub-

urban home. New and clean, close
to new school. Immediate posses-
sion. Ph.

THIS IS A BEAUTY
New home with large liv-

ing & dining room com., beautiful
fireplace, large kitchen with birch
built ins. double garage, good dis-
trict. $12,500.00. Good terms.

C. V. KENT & CO.
REALTORS
456 North Church

Eves: Kent Anderson

No Down Payment
If you build on your own lot, only

17450.
Jfl2.")0 on our lot and $450 down GI.

$H00 down FHA.
GI and FHA approved.

bedrooms. 98? sq. ft. Modern in
terior, Stewart-Warn- furnace,
fireplace and oversized garage
available at extra cost.

Look first and make your own com
parison with other homes.

Open Evenings Till 8 p.m.
PHONE 20971

This is not n house. It
is a conveniently built home made
of the best materials.

40 AC. NEAR SHERWOOD
With 2 bdrm. modern home, harn.
2 chicken houses, garage, tire...
well. IB51X1. Trade for house In S.i.
Inn.

II) AC. WITH GOOD HOME
Close In. H1300. Trade for older
house In S ilem.

2 MEDHOOM HOME
North. Price 54W.V s.'IH) down.

CALL OSCAR SEDr RSTHO.M. SI.M.
JOHN J. DANN

REALTOR
41.1 N. High rh Eve.
DY OWNER A- HUI1.DER New .V

bdrm. house on larse lot. automat-
ic oil heat, birch kitchen, large in-
side utility. Insulated and

Over 1100 sq. ft. Full
price $97."0. Low down payment.
See at 43.18 Munkers St. or phone
251 111 for showing.

'

808 Lots For Sale

WIU, ACCEPT reasonable offer for -
equltv tn W. Salem building Jut
Ph. after 6 p.m.

PKU'K cut J mm K'.iH) to tS.'.HKi.

Owner at nu'st my sell this 3
bedrm. home I.aine liv. nn., nice
kitchen, on hu line. . V Hreve.
He.iltor. 1K0 Mission St. Ph.
eve.
LOTS and sninll houe. 24!I3 l.ncusl
St. Thonr Albany 1I2J.
IlK.Al'TIFl'l. view nrrrs for htnlrt"-In-

fitr JiaiO. l'h2-ll- . ,

KY OWNER. C'lintcf lot nn o.lk SI
between I.tb-rt- y and HiRh. rhone

rr
j

BIO Fortnii, Acreage For Salo

20 ACRES
CENTRAL HOWELL
Mostly in filbeit. Nice 2 bdrm
home, Urce chicken hnue and
hflin. On p.HTT,rnl Would take in
home in Salem, in trade. Price
$ (toon.

To ACRES
RIVER BOTTOM

Aho out Central Howell wav, all
In culti.. fully equip, with irriga-
tion ifteni. C.ood 3 bedroom home.
$50. WO.

43 A. CLOSE IN
The

EAST
Some equipment, several head of
hog, chu Good 4 Nlrni. home
and outbuilding. Small down

will handle Price I23..W.
Call Caipentrr or Medsen on These

Adu Fve.

Art Madson, Realty
1326 Slatt St, Th.

TRADE
25 A. excellent bean o: mint

land. Santiam bottom soil Tw
hses. One and one imil11

hie. rents $20 per month. Barn,
chicken hie Value $16,500. Will
trade ior grocery store or business
prop.

C. W. REEVE, REALTOR
1860 Mission St. Ph. 345DO Eve. 39536

McKINLEY DISTRICT
500 down, 13,900 total price. 2 bed
rooms, bath, wired for range, Car.
age. Lot 54x119. This is an ideal lo
cation, ideal for the handy man
U needs redecorating.

NORTHEAST
$500 down, $7,450 total price. Very

nice nome wun zirepiace, narawood
floors, oil heat, 2 bedrooms with
room ior z more upstairs. Insulated
urge iot. would consider trade.

FURNISHED HOME
$4,500 located In Turner. 2 lots and

bedroom clean home. Late electric
range. A real buy for the man with
a family as this is not too far
from school.

HOME NORTHEAST
$6,950 and will take $500 down. Late

built 2 bedroom shake home. Larg
garage. iUXUU JOl. imi DUy
hard to beat.

CALL O. V. HUME, WITH

STATE FINANCE CO.
167 S. High St., Phone

Eves

HOT SHOT
Exceptionally neat 1 BR. house on

Walker Street near State Hospital.
Hardwood floors like new, lots of
closet storage, forced air automat-
ic furnace, lawn, shrubs and shade
trees, near dus ana stores. An ex
ceptional buy at $9,000.00.

LIVE IN OR RENT
Older type 3 BR. house located close

in on N. 20th Street. Completely
renecoraiea, aimosi new rooi, l,.h.,D R.. Kit.. Bath, Utility down and
a an. upstairs. Large lot with ga-
rage on alley. Several fruit trees,
large garden space. Price is only

o.uuv.uv. (.an us toaay.

ABRAMS, B0URLAND
& SKINNER

411 MASONIC BUILDINfJ
Real F.state Insurance Morteaee Loans
Office: Eves: or

806 Houses For Sal
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SULLlVAN'
21fi5 Hazel. St. Vincent's district. J

HHs. Make fine rental. Single fa- -
rage wan 14X14 storage shed. 9.
250. Mr. Rice ves.

Nob Hill. 515 Judson, onlv one blk.
from McKinley Sch. 2 BR. & den
Party rm. in basement. Older home
in superb condition. 110,800. Rice,

ves.

3180 Livingston. A classy 2 BR. home
with 1.500 sq. It., bath & v Cer-
amic tile in kit. Fireplace & laree
insiae uiimy. riift loan available,
Bob Davici, Eves.

Three BRs. plus lg. playroom on quiet
aiien, isorin. Approx. j.auo sq. ft.,
outside fireplace A: only 5 yrs. old,
All this for $13,500. Rice, Eves.

Bmsh College. 1 acres. lots of oak
trees. Fine 2 RR. home, with a
view. Owner will consider trade for
j mi. up io hp Acres, rnce 5,250
McKarlane, Eves.

Ranch Home. Beam ceilings. Circulat
or nrepiace x s bhs. verv mod-
ern type home on 5 Acres. "Pringle
Sch. District, Bill Sullivan, Eves

25 yr. Veterans' loans with 5
down and r. FHA loans
with lOV down. Construction
money available.

ROBERT B. SULLIVAN.
REAL ESTATE

MBS Portland Road Phone

Money Makers
H you are handy about fixingIhinfis up. here are two good buys:No. 1: home, plastcted,

good location south, sep. gar. JfilOO
with easy terms, propertv now has
state G.I. loan and home alone is
Insured for JjOOO. Ifs a buy. Own-
er transferred. No. Tow one is
hard to believe. plasteredlivable home with att. garage, cityMwer and water, small Jot. needs
srmie repair work hut tiie full
price ts onlv with $.100 down.
Sccinr is behrvinc. These won't
last. No dnve-b- v information. We
are clad tn j,how.

$500 Down Possible
For you people who don't have

the big down payment and who
want ti quit paying rent, here ts
a quality FHA built home, clean,
neat as a pin, three years old.
larce attached garage with over-
head storage. Mi.V). Owner mov.
tng to the enuntrv.

Mr. G. I.
Looking for a plastered

home uith alt. gar. in an excellent
restricted residential district near
cltv bu. school, shopping, paved
street, citv water, east front, will
co G I. with to: down1 They are
hard to find with the above qual-
ifications, we have ju-- one for

iiiau. it s a good tmy tnr anyone.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

MID N. Canitol Ph.
CHOICE LOCATION, by owner. fJn- -

Riewood. 4 HR. oil fur Foiiphm cab-
inet tps in kit. iP.5no.

pv OWNER-lo- t. ? biilrooiTi. Nice larce
North .Vi Tn'0 tetinjt. HAS John

oii St Ph.
!!H0 N CHURCH ST.

Completely turniMicd 2 bedroom
home in tni best of cttndition.
Ideal for older couple or rental
investment. Small lot. When you

tt you know it i a real buv
at Down payment. Only Jmh).
Ralancc monthlv.

FORCED SAT.F
Ownf leaving city. Mut jr11 this

lnvelv 2 bedrm. home. Rest of
Insulated A- weather- -

stripped t.lflrt t. ft Appraised at
$1,100. Buy it for $7 XV) with ll.nno
dn A; $i3 per mo. Call Dick Sev- -

erm
Madscn Realty Co.

1"21 State St. TrI Eve.
HOME WITH li.7ome7"largelivii--

room. dining room bedroom
breakfast nook Ac kitchen

Reautif;il varri, furnished
apt upstairs JTOTfl. Tel.

FOR SALE by owner: Attractlvej-bedroo-

home tn Manhnn Gar-
dens. $;i00 down, balance fi90
G I. loan 4T. eve.

Small Down Payment
owner has asked us to get an

offer on the down payment on this
1 yr old home with fireplace, din-
ing room, inside utihtv. large lot
on pjived street. Price flS.Son. Call
Mr Anderson, salesman.

C. V. KENT & CO.
REALTORS

4V North Church Phone 4.1293
Eves: Anderson

SALEM'S NEWEST OFFICE RENTALS READY SOON
First class street level rentals Modern

ities and janitorial services included in reasonable rental schedule.
Rental units available in all sizes up to 6.000 Sq. Ft. In one unit. Off
street parking available adjacent tn building Close to Lipman Wolfe
and Meier A: Frank Stores In heart of Salem's downtown area. Avail-
able in 60 tn fin days. For lull Information lee Dick Schmidt, sales-
man. Evening ph.

Salary and expenses plus commissions,
expanding office machines field. Sub

St., Salem, Oregon stating age. experi
number.

614 Work Wanted, Female

CHILD care my home days, Salem,
References. Hh.

EXPERIENCED child care In my
home. Phone 26278.

LIGHT housekeeping, experienced,
miaaie age, live in. uafj.,;juw

LADY. 60 yrs., will keep house for
gentleman, or kitchen restaurant
work. Box 193, SUtesman-Journa- l.

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing, reason
able. Mrs. Poe, 665 N 16th.

HOUSEWORK or cooking company
meals, fnona

615 Situations Wanted

RELIABLE MOTHER take care of
children. Call 20473. am Winola.

MOTHER'S CARE for small child or
baby. Swegle area. Ph.

CUSTOM, dormant spray and all
types tree work. Ins. operator. Ph.

WANT baby sitting or housework Job.
us cugewaicr. rn.

CHILD CARE, mending & ironing.
My home. Excellent reference. Ph.

TREES topped, trimmed and remov
ed. Fruit trees pruned and shaped.rree esumaies. rn.

PAINTING, Paperhanglng. Free es
tlmates. Don Lucero. Ph.

HOME construction Remodeling,rrce esumaies. rn. alter 0.
BABY SITTING, my home or yours.

itnu a. ism. rn. ZHJdfi.

CARPENTER WORK, new or rcmod- -
ciing, lounqatlon to roof. Ph. 42521.

CARPENTER New, remodel or re
pair, time or contract. Ph.

HOUSEWORK by the hour. Will
give good references.

INCOME TAX RETURNS, prepared
reasonable. Ph.
MICKENHAM'S DAY NURSERY
State licensed and Inspected. Ph.

PAINTING. Will gladly estimate any
im juu. rn.

INCOME TAX blanks prepared rea
sonably. I'none

LANSCAPING, com. lawn, garden
service. Service Center.

DRESSMAKING and alteration. Sat-
isfaction guaranteed. Judy Polston,
Ph.

PAINTING It decorating. Ph.
25 yrs. exp. in Salem, Free esti-
mates.

GENERAL cleaning by the hour. Ph.

ROOFING, new work or repair. All
types roofing. Call Kiefer
Free estimates anywhere.

TREE work, topping, trimming,
Insured. John Payne. Ph.

PAPER HANGING c Painting. JerryJohnson. Phone
HAVING AUTO RADIATOB

TROUBLES?
Vi.'ley Motor Co. expertj will solve

four problems and save you money,
estimates, speedr service.

Center and Liberty.
MELTABLE baby sitter. WIU go daysor nights. Phone or
LIGHT crawler dozer, dirt leveling.

3

CARPENTER WORK. Any kind. Rea- -
snnaDie. ztv aaacjeay rta. pnone
4:961.

Education

ENROLL your child in a beginning
no class using graded piano s.

Ph.

700 Rentals
OFFICES or small shop, or living

quarters ior 2 famines, dud . front.
Ph. eve.

LARCE warehouse space for rent or
lease. tcmcnt iioors, brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire H. U
Stiff Furniture Co. Phone

Sleeping Rooms, Board 3

NICE LARGE sleeping or light house- -

Keeping, biectrir ncal and hot
plate. S20. Utilities, conveniences
included. Comfortable for one or
twth ens s. mtii.

REASONABLE. el en n. altractive,
warm rooms, close in. Pi I. ent. 2

CLEAN liRht housekeeping rooms. 735
in. cmucii.

ROOM, board and lunches packed.
2 N. Winter.

WARM, light housekeeping
l.atly. RH,i N. Church.

PLEASANT ROOM for gentleman.
lorn) Norway. Ph.

NEWLY deconited. private home.
(irntleman. 085 N. Summer. Ph.

PLEASANT romn. I bWk from Post
of lire. fi.'.R Kerry St.

LARCE beautiful furn. rm. Centle
inn only. 5.UI N. Winter.

CLEAN, quiet, near state buildinc",
1

shopping dist. Breakfast privilege.
Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facllitL'S.
For 1 or 2. 754 Ferry St.

705 Apartments For Rent 450

VERY NICE furn. Inquire
I05H S. 13th St.

NICKLY KUHN. apt. N,
CottaKe.

MODKHN 3 room apt. newlv drru- -

rated, off it i ret p.irkiti. 4l I'ine.
Hl.KS State tildsv, Sh',ipiiiK Cen-
ter fi MKa. down town. luirin., U

2window :, (iiiliiu-)- pd.
furnished apt tiillt-.i- 2heal unci water furn. $M. Ptuuie

Fi'RNISHKDapt Adults" 40." CU.e
to Mrnmrinl HopltJl. iMO Leslie St.

ILOSF-I- neat 3 rnonis Finn. Ulili-ti- f 4
paid. Adults.

AND 3 rHfn furn. t'loe tit, grmindfinor. Ph. IKj.
TWO furn. spl. r'oe tnn

nd stoie :w nd M. :MI6 le.iiftet
FURNISHF.I) 3 unim, private batn.

basement apt. 104
N. 14th.

MODKHN 3 room apt. Wwklyor monthly rat,-.- . i
CI.OSK IN. rnmiortaHr.

ladies prMfrrcd MS Kerry.
Fl'ltNISMtn 2 rooms and "prlvatt

3

bath. New hrd. .130 S mil.
rURNISIIF.U pt., 1st lloor. 6J3 L'n"

ton.
ATTRACTIVE turn. i'ii. den.

tltllltlr. 3.W Mission. I'll
rUHN'. duplex. Adults preferred rh.

1

Call

for

Pulling Power

ent aaleiman being promoted.
Good opportunity tor future in
mlt application to 1270 Center
ence, education. Include phone

802 Help Wanted

WE ARE now taking applications
ior Paper Routes at Carrier Divi-

sion. Statesman Building. Boys
nvurt be 13 years or over and have
the written consent of their par-
ents. If you have already applied
kindly do so again.

THE OREGON STATESMAN

604 Help Wanted, Male

GENERAL Farm Work wanted, part-tim- e.

can do anything.

DIESEL
HEAVY EQUIPMENT

wv. NEED several mechanically In
clined and reliable men to train
lor positions in the Tractor and
Equipment Indusry. If you are not
making better than $00 per week, or
you don t nave au year joo ireur-it- y,

you owe it to younelf to write
for free facts, without obligation,

bout this training and our Advis-

ory Placement Service.
TRACTOR TRAINING SEKVICI
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